Event
Astronomy Night

| ILDOMAR
SAVE THE DATES 2018

When

Sat 4/21/18 6pm-9pm

Where

Marna O'Brien Park

Health Fair / ALS 5k Partnership

Sat 5/19/18 7am-11am

Marna O'Brien Park

Memorial Day Event

Mon 5/28/18 10am-11am

Wildomar Cemetery

Movie in the Park

Sat 6/02/18 7pm-10pm

Windsong Park

Campout in the Park

Sat 6/23-6/24 5pm

Marna O'Brien Park

City Birthday Celebration

Sat 7/14/18 4pm-10pm

Marna O'Brien Park

Wildomar Night at the Storm

Fri 7/20/18 Spm

Storm Stadium

Movie in the Park

Sat 7/28/18 7Tpm-10pm

Marna O'Brien Park

Drive in Movie Night

Sat 8/04/18 7pm-10pm

Little League Field

Astronomy Night

Sat 8/18/18 6pm-9pm

Marna O'Brien Park

Movie & Mariachi Night

Sat 9/08/18 6pm-10pm

Marna O'Brien Park

Trunk or Treat

Sat 10/27/18 S5pm-8pm

Marna O'Brien Park

Breakfast with Santa

Sat 12/15/18 8am-11am

Fire Station 61

Sign up at www.cityofwildomar.org to
receive Flyers, Updates, Notifications,
Agendas, Press Releases, and more!
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